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Points for Year Ending 2019 Best 10 out of 13 Events

Points - Category 1 - JR - NOVICE (5-9) - as of 9/23/2019 12:51:50 PM

Pos Entry Driver's Name HomeTown / State
1 581R TY REYNOLDS COLOGNE, MN
2 562 KARA LEWIS SHORE VIEW, MN
3 5503 AVERY DORNEMAN WATERTOWN, SD

Points - Category 2 - JR - INTERMEDIATE (10-12) - as of 9/23/2019 12:51:50 PM

Pos Entry Driver's Name HomeTown / State
1 5252 NASH HOOPER HUTCHINSON, MN
2 591D BAILEY DORNEMAN WATERTOWN, SD
3 5119 JACK MADISON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN

Points - Category 3 - JR - ADVANCED (13-18) - as of 9/23/2019 12:51:50 PM

Pos Entry Driver's Name HomeTown / State
1 569 NICK RADEMACHER RICHMOND, MN
2 5071 GABBIE POOLE OWATONNA, MN
3 5399 NATALIE ROOT MONTROSE, MN

Points - Category 5 - JR - STREET (13-16) - as of 9/23/2019 12:51:50 PM

Pos Entry Driver's Name HomeTown / State

1 5071 GABBIE POOLE OWATONNA, MN

Points - Category 7 - STREET ELIMINATOR - as of 9/23/2019 12:51:50 PM

Pos Entry Driver's Name HomeTown / State
1 V500 JACOB VICKROY CLEARWATER, MN
2 741 KYLE FOLVEN HOWARD LAKE, MN
3 132 MATTHEW MCCONKEY  SAVAGE, MN
4 P566 TOM POOLE ROSEMOUNT, MN
5 T501 SID OSTERMAN PEQUOT LAKES, MN
6 Q500 DONNIE DURENBERGER DALTON, MN

Points - Category 8 - PRO STREET - as of 9/23/2019 12:51:50 PM

Pos Entry Driver's Name HomeTown / State
1 R573 RICK REASOR LAKE CRYSTAL, MN
2 7273 ANDY HAMPLE AVON, MN

Year/Make/Model

0 JR DRAG
0 JR DRAGSTER
0 JR DRAGSTER

Year/Make/Model

2006 HALFSCALE JR DRAG
2005 JR DRAGSTER
1996 SPITZER JR DRAGSTER

Year/Make/Model

2001 KWIK KIDS
2014 MOTIVATIONAL T/F
2007 HALFSCALE

Year/Make/Model

2014 FORD ESCAPE

Year/Make/Model

1983 CHEVY CAMERO
1979 FORD MUSTANG
1983 CHEV CAMARO
1990 FORD MUSTANG
1968 CHEV EL CAMINO
2005 CHEV

Year/Make/Model

1978 CHEV MALIBU
1981 CHEV CAMARO
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Points - Category 8 - PRO STREET - as of 9/23/2019 12:51:50 PM

Pos

~NOoO o w

Entry

632
M547
3547

71
P566

Driver's Name

DOUG KELM
BILL MASON

MARK HENDRICKSON

DAN KLIMEK
TOM POOLE

HomeTown / State

MAPLE LAKE, MN
KASOTA, MN

ELK RIVER, MN
WATKINS, MN
ROSEMOUNT, MN

Points - Category 12 - SUPER BIKE/SLED - as of 9/23/2019 12:51:50 PM

Pos

b wWwNPEF

Entry

597

508

573
17
70

Driver's Name

JOHN HANDRAHAN
DAN GRAUNKE
DAVID JOHNSON

JOSEPH HANDRAHAN

KEVIN SAND

HomeTown / State

LINDSTROM, MN
HOWARD LAKE, MN
OTSEGO, MN
LINDSTROM, MN
CAMBRIDGE, MN

Points - Category 13 - PRO ET (B2) - as of 9/23/2019 12:51:50 PM

Pos
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Entry

V500
515B
5899
L552
V521
A574
M504
5295
5965
P566
563J
Z500
R525
5417
565N
351
H500
5186
K566
E502
J500
M570
71
R536
J575
U531

Driver's Name

JACOB VICKROY
BILL LOUIS

BRYCE MILLER
TONY MEYER
CAREY BECKER
WARREN ANDERSON
DAVE ENGLER
TRAVIS REUTZEL
ROBERT BONIN
TOM POOLE

JEFF GOBERNATZ
ZACH ZAVADIL
LARRY WHITEFORD
RANDY MERRILL
TREVER WIRTJES
TRAVIS BAKER
PAT HAUBRICH
JASON CHARLTON
SHANE BONEY
BRENT ERICKSON
JUSTIN GUND
MIKE SANDTROM
DAN KLIMEK
LAYNE ROBERTSON
JIM PFLEPSEN
TODD LARSON

HomeTown / State

CLEARWATER, MN
WACONIA, MN
MAPLE LAKE, MN
NEW ULM, MN
SAVAGE, MN
CAMBRIDGE, MN
ZIMMERMAN, MN
HOWARD LAKE, MN
FAIRMONT, MN
ROSEMOUNT, MN
GROVE CITY, MN
CLEARWATER, MN
MINNEAPOLIS, MN
ZIMMERMAN, MN
MELROSE, MN
AVON, MN

NEW ULM, MN
GRAND RAPIDS, MN
BELVIEW, MN
OMAHA, NE
FRIDLEY, MN
AITKIN, MN
WATKINS, MN
LITCHFIELD, MN
ROCKVILLE, MN
BAGLEY, MN

Year/Make/Model

1988 FORD MUSTANG
1974 PONT FIREBIRD
1967 CHEV CHEVELLE SS
1982 FORD MUSTANG GT
1990 FORD MUSTANG

Year/Make/Model

1982 SUZUKI GS1100

1998 SKI-DOO MACH Z

1981 HARLEY FTE SUPER GLIDE
1994 POLARIS 800 STORM

2002 ARCTIC CAT THUNDERCAT

Year/Make/Model

1983 CHEV CAMERO

1965 CHEV NOVA Il

1969 CHEV CAMARO

1968 CHEV CAMARO

1969 CHEV CAMARO

1985 CHEV MONTE CARLO
1970 DODGE CHARGER R/T
1900 PONT VENTURA

1950 INTER PICKUP

2010 PRO CHASSIS ROADSTER
1977 CHEV CAMARO

1971 CHEV VEGA

1970 CHEV CHEVELLE

1967 CHEV NOVA

1968 CHEV CAMERO

1970 FORD MUSTANG MACH |
1969 CHEV CAMARO

1974 CHEV NOVA

1994 CHEV S10

1974 DODGE DART SPORT
1991 CHEV CAMARO RS
1998 FORD MUSTANG

1982 FORD MUSTANG GT
1962 MERC METEOR

1968 BUICK GS

1978 CHEV CORVETTE
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Points - Category 14 - SUPER PRO (B1) - as of 9/23/2019 12:51:50 PM

Pos
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Entry

5553
5527
5295
J598
591
5259
5740
5855
563J
5417
133
565N
5899
P566
5275
Q507
5560
540J
522B
550
5186
540K
5528
5123
5152
5556
5779
U531

Driver's Name

MYRON STREIT
JIM HIGGINS
TRAVIS REUTZEL
MARK JUNKER
MIKE BOLANDER
AJ BIGNELL

NEIL BODE

ED HOLMGREN
JEFF GOBERNATZ
RANDY MERRILL
JOE PORTER
TREVOR WIRTJES
BRYCE MILLER
TOM POOLE
ANTHONY BIGNELL
JOHN WHITEFORD
JOHN SCHELLER
JASON ANTHONY
BUTCH BELAIR
JASON CLAMPITT
JASON CHARLTON
KELLY ANTHONY
BRIAN JOHNSON
JEREMY LEHRKE
AL GAVLOSKY
JERRY THOMPSON
JIM REMINGTON
TODD LARSON

HomeTown / State

ST CLOUD, MN
SOUTH HAVEN, MN
HOWARD LAKE, MN

REDWOOD FALLS, MN

MORA, MN

EAU CLAIRE, WI
NEW ULM, MN
FOLEY, MN
GROVE CITY, MN
ZIMMERMAN, MN
OAKDALE, MN
MELROSE, MN
MAPLE LAKE, MN
ROSEMOUNT, MN
EAU CLAIRE, WI
MINNEAPOLIS, MN
NOWTHEN, MN
OTSEGO, MN
PRINCETON, MN
CIRCLE PINES, MN
GRAND RAPIDS, MN
EAST BETHEL, MN
NOWTHEN, MN
OMAHA, NE
BEMIDJI, MN
HARRIS, MN
FOREST LAKE, MN
BAGLEY, MN
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Year/Make/Model

1968 CHEV CAMARO

1969 CHEV NOVA

2000 CHEV CAMARO

1974 CHEV VEGA

1980 KAWASAKI

2012 AMERICAN DRAGSTER
2003 CAMERON RED

1980 CHEV MALIBU

1977 CHEV CAMARO

1967 CHEV NOVA

1974 CHEV CAMARO

1968 CHEV CAMARO

1969 CHEV CAMARO

2010 PRO CHASSIS T-ROADSTER
2014 AMERICAN DRAGSTER
1967 CHEV MALIBU

1967 FORD MUSTANG

2010 DARIN ERICKSON RED
2005 MILLER DRAGSTER
1979 KAWI Z1R

1974 CHEV NOVA

2012 CHEV CAMARO

1968 DODGE DART

2005 MAD M DRAGSTER
1963 CORVETTE ROADSTER
1963 VETTE

1989 SUZUKI

1980 CHEV CAMARO
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240
220
211
163
140
123
121
120
110
100

91

70
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